17 May 2022 Tuesday

33rd Race Starts At:

Prize
Breeders Premium

A

Horse Name
1.PERSIAN PRINCE (Kosmaz)
2.POKER FACE
3.BLINDING LIGHT (Kosmaz)

4 DOGUBAYAZIT (Kosmaz)
5.ATESIN KANATLARI (Kosmaz)
6.BLACK ADLER (Kosmaz)
7.LORD OF TIME (Kosmaz)
8.MAVI KILIC

9.MAXBUENO

10.DANIELAS DAUGHTER (Kosmaz)
11.ISIN ASLI

12.MY PRIDE

13.WELLBORN (Kosmaz)

14 POWERBANK (Kosmaz)
15.CARSAAGASI (Kosmaz)
16.0GLUMSAVAS

17.ELBRUZ

18.FITTY BALDY (Kosmaz)
19.HOROZ
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Entries
Condition 4
1.)62.000 t
1.)10.695 ¢
Sire

TOOCET (USA) - GKITAY
DRFONG (USA) - EASY COVEEASY GO
VENDIP (USA) - MY BIANCA

WENER WALZER (GER) - DAY OF THENLE (USA)

VENDP (USA) - AYVA SAR
GOLDAT (GB) - LADY MAXIMA

SEA HERO (USA) - KAMLE SULTAN
YONAGUSKA (USA) - MAVI SEVA
MAXIOS (GB) - RAISONABLE (USA)
ROCKVASTER (IRE) - MATIMAGIC (IRE)
AGRESVO (USA) - DONT MAKE ME CRY
TOROK (IRE) - TOP MODEL

KALIVDOR - ROSEWOOD

KURTINADIS (IRE) - MY LUCKY DAY

EL CORREDOR (USA) - FATI

VICTORY GALLOP (CAN) - ACTARGO
BOSPORLUS (IRE) - DISERS

APPROVE (IRE) - HARNUP

FAIRSON - OLVELADY

58 kg, 59,50 kg,

2.)24.800 v

2)4278 ¢
Dam Weight
62,5 SAL.ESIN

615 AHM ALTIN

58  T.izz AKSOY
58  EM. TURHAN
575 ERH.AKTAS
575 ENI. BADISOGLU
56,5 FIK. GUNER
56,5 I. HIL. NARMANLI
56,5 BAS. YAWUZ
555 M HAK. OZCOLAK
555 NAT. BUNATIANTS
555 SER.UNBAY
555 CEL. YIDOGAN
545 ALITOPAL

54  SER.KAYALAR
54  G.EMR.ICER
555 NUS.OZBAG

54  HAS.DOLMAZ
555 TEM AYDIN

3)12400 ¢
3)2139¢

Owner
BAY.AKTAS
MALTIN
S.YILDIRIM
MEH.KAYA
E.Y.IYIDONER
G.TASDELEN
F.DIZDAROGLU
RTETIK
GURCAN TURAN
G.TASDELEN
BEK.YILDIRIM
AOCAK
F.DIZDAROGLU
S.H.BARUT
T.SAYILKAN
S.ALTUNDAG
T.CEKiCI
FICSEL
T.CEKiCI

2000 Fber Sand
Trainer RT
63 525134
91 525113
71 012177
53 101762
83 548256
46 460380
43 556450
94 38-6161
76 525342
61 335134
40 385005
77 470-234
58 534555
58 9-36022
40 174-790
33 0657-68
31 094607
23 007898
12 0-09596

Kocaeli Racecourse (6th Day)

4)6200 &
4)1070¢

Last 6 Race
03.05.2022
03.05.2022
03.05.2022
30.04.2022
10.05.2022
03.05.2022
09.05.2022
18.04.2022
03.05.2022
09.05.2022
09.05.2022
07.05.2022
03.05.2022
26.04.2022
16.02.2022
04.01.2022
04.05.2022
12.04.2022
10.05.2022

Last Race Date



